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
4X5-7776 • 1301 FERRY • wwvv.vonkleinrentaIs.com 

205 HELP WANTED 

Full time entry-level position availa- 
ble in small office. We are a busy, 
but friendly place to work. We are 

looking for a self-motivated and pos- 
itive person interested in moving up. 
Bring resume in person to Steward- 
ship Properties at 1247 Villard St. 

LogicTools (www.logic-tools.com) 
We are looking for intelligent, in- 
dependent individuals with strong 
written and oral communication 
skills to join our software develop- 
ment team in a quality assurance 

position. No programming or soft- 
ware development experience is 
necessary, but a bachelor’s de- 
gree is required, except for current 
students. Candidates from various 
backgrounds and recent college 
graduates are encouraged to ap- 
ply. Please send a cover letter 
and a one page resume to 

Part-time childcare provider. Seek- 
ing qualified individual to provide 
loving in home care for toddler. 
Mornings. $8.25/hr. Call 337-9719. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2645 ALDER Nice 4 bedroom 
campus rental, most kitchen appli- 
ances, carpets, window coverings, 
yard care included, summer $835; 
fall $1250. BELL REAL ESTATE 
688-2060 

1374 E. 19th 
1 block from Hayward field. Charm- 
ing 4 bdrm, 1 bath. W/D hook-up, 
new paint, $1800/mo. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 

SMALL 1 BDRM $495 Over ga- 
rage, campus 10 blks, near Safe- 
way, buses. No smoking. Available 
Now! 2055 Willamette. 206-7248 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 

Reserving for Summer and Fall. 
Super Summer rates! 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdrm. units 1/2 block UO. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking. Call now! 484-4103. 

2 bdrm, 2 blks from UO, parking, 
laundry onsite, fp, dw, N/P. $640 
1st/last/dep. 484-9922. 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
1186 Ferry Street 

Newly remodeled one bedroom 
apartment in charming Victorian, 
shared bathroom. $425 + $20 per 
month for utilities, call 683-4219 for 
showings. 

3 BEDROOM APT $695 
Campus 10 Blks Great Location 

Near Safeway and Buses 
On-site Laundry and Parking 

Nice • Quiet • Clean • Comfortable 
No smoking • Pets? • Avail. Sept. 

2045 Willamette 206-7248 
'Owner Managed* 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 

South Hills Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
All units Pet FREE 

and some Smoke FREE 

1 BDRM $475. Ig. Near campus 10 
blocks. On site laundry. No smok- 
ing. 2045 Willamette. 206-7248. 

4 Bdrm Apt. 1 block from campus. 
1825 Harris St. Fall Reservations 
Available$1280/mo. Spacious, up- 
dated, off street parking available. 
Call 343-6000. 

www.campusrental.com 
Campus Apartments 1528 Ferry. 
1bdrm„ $425. 2bdrm„ $500 
Call 343-8545._ 

West Hills Village 
Studio, 1,2,3 Bdrm Units 

Pet Free Units 
Some Smoke Free Units 

in West Eugene 
344-3311 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

Greenwood Apartments 
1965 Patterson, 

Spacious 1 bedroom apartments, 
close to campus and YMCA. Lease 
thru 7/31/05. $575.00 per month. 
Call 683-4219 for more details. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

• $100 & $200 Bonuses! • 
with Summer or year lease 

1877 EMERALD ST. 
2 Bdrms • $390/mo 
• Walk to Campus • 

• Reserve Now For Fall* 
• On-site Laundry and Parking • 

• Fall Rates $595 $645 • 
Questions: Call 343-6000 
Showings: Call 683-6579 
www.campusrental.com 

Start the new year off right at 1414 
Alder. Great move in special. 

541-543-4235 
IPM • 503-223-6327 

Reserve Now for Fall!! 
1 bdrm apts. Available in multiple lo- 
cations, All Close to Campus! Rates 
start at $425, some locations are cat 

friendly. GWS paid. Call 343-6000 
or visit www.campusrental.com 

1 bdrm apartment, spacious, quiet, 
n residential neighborhood. Close to 

campus. 2266 Alder St. $525/mo. 
Nice shared yard space. Call 343- 
6000. www.campusrentals.com 

1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS 
1 & 2 bdrms. Quiet, clean & bright. 

Some with hardwood Floors. 
$475,344-4619 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio's • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 

Pet Free & Smoke Free 
741-4726 

Ridgewood Apartments 
Across from the UO Music Bldg 

1 bdrm • Fall Availability 
2 bdrms • Sum & Fall Availability 
• On-site Laundry and Parking • 

Questions: Call 343-6000 
www.campusrental.com 

Quality 1 & 2 bedroom campus 
apartments. $495-$775. Office 1528 
Ferry. 541-343-8545. 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 

living room & kitchen, No pets. 
$590/mo. 343-4137. 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441 

Studios & One bedroom 
Water, sewer, garbage & cable 

included • Close to UO • Covered, 
secured bike storage • 

Onsite laundry • Courtesy 
security service • 

Limited access entry 
Professionally managed by 
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 

485-6991 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

Newly Updated spacious 1 bdrm 
apt. at 1431 1/2 W. Broadway. Off 
street parking, close to downtown, 
in nice neighborhood. $475/mo. Call 
343-6000 www.campusrental.com 

1774 Patterson Alley #6. 1 bed, 1 
bath. On-site W/D, close to UO. Wa- 
ter & garbage paid. Summer Special 
$400/mo. 485-8267 or 913-3478. 

www.campusrental.com 
Blocks to campus, 1 & 2 bdrm 
beautiful courtyard, very quiet, 
starting at $450.344-4619. 

3 bdrm apt. Close to campus and 
downtown. Newly updated, Reserve 
for the Fall $750/mo. Free parking, 
nice shared yard space. 
Call 343-6000 

www.campusrental.com 

225 QUADS 
Cheapest rate In town 

Quads available at 1827 Harris St. 
Ready for summer and fall reserva- 
tions. Clean and updated, close to 

campus. $175 per month! 343- 
6000 www.campusrental.com 

Quads Avail. All utilities paid! 
Located at 430 East 15th. Spacious 
rooms, On-site laundry, On-site 
manager and Free Parking. 

Call 343-6000 or go to 

www.campusrental.com 
159 E. 15th. 

Taking reservations for September. 
$300 includes electricity, water, 
sewer & garbage. Shared kitchen & 
bath. Private entrance. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

2140 Harris: Single rooms in house, 
UO 3 blocks; on LCC busline. $195 
+ deposits, includes utilities and 
kitchen use. Laundry available. 
Sorry, no pets. No smoking. Lease 
to 8/25/05 call 688-2060. 

Sigma Chi Co-op 
Single Rooms 

$180-200 /month 
Contact: jarrod-hale@excite.com 

Student housing from $250/mo. at 
The Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 
485-8008 or 554-7371. 

238 SUBLETS 

House Sublet for the month of Au- 
gust. 4 bdrm. 2 ba. Large Backyard. 
$700. Price negotiable. 346-3817 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

3 bdrms $350ea. in student house, 
on UO busline across from big park. 
W/D, dw, internet & cable. 3775 Hit- 
yard. No pets. Call (971)235-4547. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
‘All calls are confidential. 

1 

725 East 14th • Manager 302-9088 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance 

and Parking Garage! 
Each Unit Features: 

Washer & Dryer 
Self Cleaning Oven 

• Quality and Amenities Throughout! 
• Cable ready for direct high speed 

access to the internet and the UO 
• Microwave Oven 

• Exercise Room 

a ■ Model Unit Available to view for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting 
apartment complex, designed for the discriminating student 
in upscale living and modern technology 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
1301 ferry Street, Phone 485-7776 

www.vonklcinrcntals.com 

l MNMMM. 
VJUSSWOIU Edited by Will Shortz No. 0602 

ACROSS 

1 Fund-raising 
org. 

4 Noted Tommy 
Dorsey 
Orchestra 
alumnus 

11 Bridge builder, 
maybe: Abbr. 

14 Wild thing? 
15 Gear 
16 Fictional TV 

planet 
17 Start of a quip 
1» Rapa_ 

(Easter Island) 
20 Fabric named 

after a French 
town 

21 “A place you 
can go when 
you’re short on 

your dough,” in 
a 1979 hit 

22 Stereo part 
23 Eventually 

25 _Planet 
(United Nations 
magazine) 

26 Schedule abbr. 
27 Quip, part 2 

31 Close up 
32 Bedevil 
33 Compressed 

electronic file 
format 

37 Quip, part 3 
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